BOARD_NAME: Personnel Board TOWN OF DOVER

RECEIVED
MEETING_DATE: May 19, 2016
TIME: 6:00 PM 101b APR 28 A % U5
MEETING_PLACE: Selectmen's Meeting Room

TOWN CLERK

MEETING_POSTING: Meeting Posting Only
1: Call to Order

2: Acceptance of Minutes

3:

4:

9
10:
11: Adjourn

EMAIL_OF_PERSON_POSTING_MEETING: mdisciullo@doverma.org

NAME_OF_PERSON_POSTING_MEETING: Mona DiSciullo

PAGE: hitp.//www.doverma.org/town-government/town-officesftown-clerk/meeting-notice/
REFERER: hitp://www.doverma.org/




